Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax: 951.788.9965

Project Name: DAY CREEK - FRANK AVENUE STORM DRAIN

Project Number: 2-0-0274-01 **Bid Open Date:** 08/17/2011

ER'S ESTIMATE MAMCO, INC. PK MECHANICAL

<i>ыа Ореп Date:</i> 08/17/2011			ENGINEER'S	ESTIMATE	MAMC	O, INC.		CHANICAL EMS, INC.
Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$8,807.50	\$8,807.50
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	800	\$17.00	\$13,600.00	\$23.00	\$18,400.00	\$22.00	\$17,600.00
6 ROAD EXCAVATION	C.Y.	65	\$57.00	\$3,705.00	\$35.00	\$2,275.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	529	\$18.00	\$9,522.00	\$5.00	\$2,645.00	\$23.00	\$12,167.00
8 SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL	C.Y.	119	\$160.00	\$19,040.00	\$58.00	\$6,902.00	\$75.00	\$8,925.00
9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM)	C.Y.	2	\$78.00	\$156.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
10 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	123	\$37.00	\$4,551.00	\$29.00	\$3,567.00	\$30.00	\$3,690.00
11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR	C.Y.	5	\$825.00	\$4,125.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
STRUCTURES 13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	4	\$554.00	\$2,216.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
14 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
15 MANHOLE NO. 1	EACH	3	\$4,300.00	\$12,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
16 18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	1,086	\$85.00	\$92,310.00	\$31.00	\$33,666.00	\$30.00	\$32,580.00
17 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	4	\$54.00	\$216.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
18 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B"	TONS	228	\$86.00	\$19,608.00	\$115.00	\$26,220.00	\$105.00	\$23,940.00
19 TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	85	\$100.00	\$8,500.00	\$98.00	\$8,330.00	\$95.00	\$8,075.00
20 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	1,627	\$1.30	\$2,115.10	\$1.25	\$2,033.75	\$1.50	\$2,440.50
21 DELINEATORS	EACH	2	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
22 REMODEL 1-INCH WATER SERVICE	EACH	3	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
CONNECTION 23 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
POLLUTION CONTROL			ŕ	ŕ	ŕ	•		ŕ
25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$924.88	\$924.88	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

\$245,354.10 \$163,163.63 \$180,000.00

Project Number: 2-0-0274-01

Page 2 of 7

Bid Open Date: 08/17/2011			LA STR CONTRA		SRD ENGINE	CERING, INC.		GENERAL CTORS, INC.
Item No. & Description 1 MOBILIZATION 2 WATER CONTROL 3 TRAFFIC CONTROL 4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK 5 EXCAVATION 6 ROAD EXCAVATION 7 BACKFILL	Unit L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. C.Y.	Quantity 1 1 1 1 800 65 529	Unit Bid \$19,000.00 \$1,180.00 \$10,100.00 \$2,800.00 \$30.10 \$85.20 \$26.50	Total Bid \$19,000.00 \$1,180.00 \$10,100.00 \$2,800.00 \$24,080.00 \$5,538.00 \$14,018.50	Unit Bid \$10,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$8,000.00 \$4,400.00 \$8.00 \$85.00 \$25.00	Total Bid \$10,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$8,000.00 \$4,400.00 \$6,400.00 \$5,525.00 \$13,225.00	### Company of Company	Total Bid \$28,000.00 \$2,240.00 \$10,000.00 \$8,900.00 \$20,800.00 \$3,809.00 \$28,037.00
8 SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL 9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM) 10 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y. C.Y.	119 2 123	\$79.20 \$79.20 \$36.00	\$9,424.80 \$158.40 \$4,428.00	\$84.00 \$200.00 \$66.00	\$9,996.00 \$400.00 \$8,118.00	\$61.00 \$280.00 \$25.00	\$7,259.00 \$560.00 \$3,075.00
 11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM 12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES 13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS 14 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3 15 MANHOLE NO. 1 	L.S. C.Y. C.Y. EACH EACH	1 5 4 1 3	\$2,240.00 \$1,900.00 \$1,680.00 \$3,350.00 \$3,020.00	\$2,240.00 \$9,500.00 \$6,720.00 \$3,350.00 \$9,060.00	\$5,000.00 \$1,100.00 \$1,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,600.00	\$5,000.00 \$5,500.00 \$4,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$10,800.00	\$5,000.00 \$728.00 \$756.00 \$3,800.00 \$2,600.00	\$5,000.00 \$3,640.00 \$3,024.00 \$3,800.00 \$7,800.00
 16 18" RCP, CLASS IV 17 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2 18 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B" 19 TEMPORARY RESURFACING 20 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL 	L.F. C.Y. TONS TONS LBS.	1,086 4 228 85 1,627	\$34.70 \$728.00 \$95.20 \$140.00 \$2.18	\$37,684.20 \$2,912.00 \$21,705.60 \$11,900.00 \$3,546.86	\$60.00 \$115.00 \$105.00 \$140.00 \$1.00	\$65,160.00 \$460.00 \$23,940.00 \$11,900.00 \$1,627.00	\$25.00 \$292.50 \$122.50 \$98.00 \$1.00	\$27,150.00 \$1,170.00 \$27,930.00 \$8,330.00 \$1,627.00
 21 DELINEATORS 22 REMODEL 1-INCH WATER SERVICE CONNECTION 23 DUST ABATEMENT 24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL 25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING 	EACH EACH L.S. L.S.	2 3 1 1	\$56.00 \$1,120.00 \$952.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,120.00	\$112.00 \$3,360.00 \$952.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,120.00	\$52.00 \$800.00 \$2,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$104.00 \$2,400.00 \$2,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$280.00 \$1,900.00 \$2,100.00 \$4,256.00 \$1,600.00	\$560.00 \$5,700.00 \$2,100.00 \$4,256.00 \$1,600.00
				\$206 200 36		\$200 055 00		\$216 367 00

\$206,290.36 \$209,955.00 \$216,367.00

Project Number: 2-0-0274-01

Rid Open Date: 08/17/2011

Bid Open Date: 08/17/2011			G. HURT CONSTRUCT		DDH APPL CONSTRUC	E VALLEY CTION, INC.	4-CON ENGI	NEERING, INC.
Item No. & Description 1 MOBILIZATION 2 WATER CONTROL 3 TRAFFIC CONTROL 4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK 5 EXCAVATION	Unit L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. C.Y.	Quantity 1 1 1 1 800	<i>Unit Bid</i> \$9,800.00 \$1,000.00 \$12,500.00 \$10,000.00 \$24.00	Total Bid \$9,800.00 \$1,000.00 \$12,500.00 \$10,000.00 \$19,200.00	<i>Unit Bid</i> \$30,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$50.00	Total Bid \$30,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$40,000.00	Unit Bid \$21,500.00 \$500.00 \$17,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$55.00	Total Bid \$21,500.00 \$500.00 \$17,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$44,000.00
 6 ROAD EXCAVATION 7 BACKFILL 8 SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL 9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM) 10 FILTER MATERIAL 	C.Y. C.Y. C.Y. C.Y.	65 529 119 2 123	\$35.00 \$21.00 \$150.00 \$175.00 \$22.00	\$2,275.00 \$11,109.00 \$17,850.00 \$350.00 \$2,706.00	\$85.00 \$65.00 \$65.00 \$63.00 \$21.00	\$5,525.00 \$34,385.00 \$7,735.00 \$126.00 \$2,583.00	\$100.00 \$30.00 \$75.00 \$100.00	\$6,500.00 \$15,870.00 \$8,925.00 \$200.00 \$1,845.00
 11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM 12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES 13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS 14 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3 15 MANHOLE NO. 1 	L.S. C.Y. C.Y. EACH EACH	1 5 4 1 3	\$2,000.00 \$350.00 \$340.00 \$2,200.00 \$4,000.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,750.00 \$1,360.00 \$2,200.00 \$12,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$680.00 \$690.00 \$1,790.00 \$3,650.00	\$1,500.00 \$3,400.00 \$2,760.00 \$1,790.00 \$10,950.00	\$2,500.00 \$750.00 \$500.00 \$3,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$3,750.00 \$2,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$7,500.00
 16 18" RCP, CLASS IV 17 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2 18 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B" 19 TEMPORARY RESURFACING 20 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL 	L.F. C.Y. TONS TONS LBS.	1,086 4 228 85 1,627	\$65.00 \$22.00 \$120.00 \$110.00 \$1.00	\$70,590.00 \$88.00 \$27,360.00 \$9,350.00 \$1,627.00	\$25.00 \$16.00 \$135.00 \$75.00 \$0.80	\$27,150.00 \$64.00 \$30,780.00 \$6,375.00 \$1,301.60	\$32.00 \$40.00 \$130.00 \$100.00 \$2.00	\$34,752.00 \$160.00 \$29,640.00 \$8,500.00 \$3,254.00
 21 DELINEATORS 22 REMODEL 1-INCH WATER SERVICE CONNECTION 23 DUST ABATEMENT 24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL 25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING 	EACH EACH L.S. L.S.	2 3 1 1	\$150.00 \$750.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$300.00 \$2,250.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$100.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.40 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$200.00 \$6,000.00 \$2,000.40 \$500.00	\$125.00 \$1,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$500.00	\$250.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$500.00
						0224 (25.00		£225 146 00

\$224,165.00 \$224,625.00 \$225,146.00

Project Number: 2-0-0274-01

Bid Open Date: 08/17/2011			BEDON CONST		GARCIA CONSTRUC			RUCTION CO., NC.
Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$890.00	\$890.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$34,630.00	\$34,630.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
5 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	800	\$18.18	\$14,544.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$15.00	\$12,000.00
6 ROAD EXCAVATION	C.Y.	65	\$133.00	\$8,645.00	\$15.00	\$975.00	\$33.00	\$2,145.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	529	\$16.00	\$8,464.00	\$10.00	\$5,290.00	\$33.00	\$17,457.00
8 SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL	C.Y.	119	\$72.00	\$8,568.00	\$20.00	\$2,380.00	\$113.00	\$13,447.00
9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH	C.Y.	2	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$195.00	\$390.00
MATERIAL (CLSM) 10 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	123	\$80.00	\$9,840.00	\$40.00	\$4,920.00	\$25.00	\$3,075.00
11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$2,965.00	\$2,965.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR	C.Y.	5	\$887.00	\$4,435.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$5,750.00
STRUCTURES				ŕ		ŕ	ŕ	,
13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00
14 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	1	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
15 MANHOLE NO. 1	EACH	3	\$2,595.00	\$7,785.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00
16 18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	1,086	\$33.50	\$36,381.00	\$80.00	\$86,880.00	\$63.00	\$68,418.00
17 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	4	\$276.00	\$1,104.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
18 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B"	TONS	228	\$179.00	\$40,812.00	\$145.00	\$33,060.00	\$123.00	\$28,044.00
19 TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	85	\$104.00	\$8,840.00	\$100.00	\$8,500.00	\$100.00	\$8,500.00
20 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	1,627	\$1.00	\$1,627.00	\$2.00	\$3,254.00	\$2.00	\$3,254.00
21 DELINEATORS	EACH	2	\$59.50	\$119.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
22 REMODEL 1-INCH WATER SERVICE CONNECTION	EACH	3	\$594.00	\$1,782.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
23 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

\$225,801.00 \$233,109.00 \$233,290.00

Project Number: 2-0-0274-01

Rid Open Date: 08/17/2011

Bid Open Date: 08/17/2011			TRYCO GE ENGINEI		PRO-C CONSTRUC	CRAFT CTION, INC.	SLS CONST	RUCTION, INC.
Item No. & Description 1 MOBILIZATION 2 WATER CONTROL 3 TRAFFIC CONTROL 4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK 5 EXCAVATION	Unit L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. C.Y.	Quantity 1 1 1 1 800	<i>Unit Bid</i> \$12,000.00 \$3,200.00 \$8,500.00 \$6,000.00 \$21.00	Total Bid \$12,000.00 \$3,200.00 \$8,500.00 \$6,000.00 \$16,800.00	Unit Bid \$10,000.00 \$1,200.00 \$6,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$25.00	Total Bid \$10,000.00 \$1,200.00 \$6,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$20,000.00	Unit Bid \$24,500.00 \$950.00 \$17,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$29.00	Total Bid \$24,500.00 \$950.00 \$17,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$23,200.00
 6 ROAD EXCAVATION 7 BACKFILL 8 SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL 9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM) 10 FILTER MATERIAL 	C.Y. C.Y. C.Y. C.Y.	65 529 119 2 123	\$85.00 \$10.00 \$78.00 \$2,300.00 \$35.00	\$5,525.00 \$5,290.00 \$9,282.00 \$4,600.00 \$4,305.00	\$30.00 \$65.00 \$120.00 \$250.00	\$1,950.00 \$34,385.00 \$14,280.00 \$500.00 \$3,567.00	\$38.00 \$71.00 \$60.00 \$300.00	\$2,470.00 \$37,559.00 \$7,140.00 \$600.00 \$4,920.00
 11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM 12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES 13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS 14 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3 15 MANHOLE NO. 1 	L.S. C.Y. EACH EACH	1 5 4 1 3	\$6,800.00 \$720.00 \$850.00 \$4,600.00 \$3,116.00	\$6,800.00 \$3,600.00 \$3,400.00 \$4,600.00 \$9,348.00	\$4,000.00 \$900.00 \$910.00 \$6,990.00 \$2,900.00	\$4,000.00 \$4,500.00 \$3,640.00 \$6,990.00 \$8,700.00	\$2,600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00 \$1,700.00 \$2,600.00	\$2,600.00 \$3,000.00 \$2,400.00 \$1,700.00 \$7,800.00
 16 18" RCP, CLASS IV 17 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2 18 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B" 19 TEMPORARY RESURFACING 20 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL 	L.F. C.Y. TONS TONS LBS.	1,086 4 228 85 1,627	\$68.00 \$575.00 \$142.00 \$84.00 \$4.00	\$73,848.00 \$2,300.00 \$32,376.00 \$7,140.00 \$6,508.00	\$80.00 \$30.00 \$115.00 \$70.00 \$1.00	\$86,880.00 \$120.00 \$26,220.00 \$5,950.00 \$1,627.00	\$34.00 \$450.00 \$160.00 \$110.00 \$1.50	\$36,924.00 \$1,800.00 \$36,480.00 \$9,350.00 \$2,440.50
 21 DELINEATORS 22 REMODEL 1-INCH WATER SERVICE CONNECTION 23 DUST ABATEMENT 24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL 25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING 	EACH EACH L.S. L.S.	2 3 1 1	\$600.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,800.00 \$3,200.00 \$1,778.00	\$1,200.00 \$3,600.00 \$1,800.00 \$3,200.00 \$1,778.00	\$50.00 \$750.00 \$100.00 \$1,800.00 \$500.00	\$100.00 \$2,250.00 \$100.00 \$1,800.00 \$500.00	\$100.00 \$1,300.00 \$6,000.00 \$4,500.00 \$1,000.00	\$200.00 \$3,900.00 \$6,000.00 \$4,500.00 \$1,000.00
						02.45.250.00		#2.47 422 FO

\$237,000.00 \$247,259.00 \$247,433.50

Project Number: 2-0-0274-01

Page 6 of 7

Rid Open Date: 08/17/2011

Bid Open Date: 08/17/2011			LONERO	CK, INC.		NSTRUCTION ERING, INC.	B&T WO	ORKS, INC.
Item No. & Description 1 MOBILIZATION 2 WATER CONTROL 3 TRAFFIC CONTROL 4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK 5 EXCAVATION	Unit L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. C.Y.	Quantity 1 1 1 1 800	<i>Unit Bid</i> \$12,000.00 \$500.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$3.00	Total Bid \$12,000.00 \$500.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$2,400.00	<i>Unit Bid</i> \$7,500.00 \$500.00 \$7,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$18.00	Total Bid \$7,500.00 \$500.00 \$7,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$14,400.00	Unit Bid \$20,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$10,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$40.00	Total Bid \$20,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$10,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$32,000.00
 6 ROAD EXCAVATION 7 BACKFILL 8 SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL 9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (CLSM) 10 FILTER MATERIAL 	C.Y. C.Y. C.Y. C.Y.	65 529 119 2 123	\$5.00 \$3.00 \$103.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	\$325.00 \$1,587.00 \$12,257.00 \$200.00 \$3,075.00	\$55.00 \$35.00 \$65.00 \$50.00	\$3,575.00 \$18,515.00 \$7,735.00 \$100.00 \$3,690.00	\$100.00 \$15.00 \$78.00 \$350.00	\$6,500.00 \$7,935.00 \$9,282.00 \$700.00 \$11,685.00
 11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM 12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES 13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS 14 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3 15 MANHOLE NO. 1 	L.S. C.Y. EACH EACH	1 5 4 1 3	\$7,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$5,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$7,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$18,000.00	\$1,800.00 \$1,020.00 \$1,375.00 \$3,700.00 \$4,500.00	\$1,800.00 \$5,100.00 \$5,500.00 \$3,700.00 \$13,500.00	\$11,000.00 \$1,800.00 \$1,200.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,200.00	\$11,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$4,800.00 \$3,500.00 \$9,600.00
16 18" RCP, CLASS IV 17 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2 18 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE "B" 19 TEMPORARY RESURFACING 20 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	L.F. C.Y. TONS TONS LBS.	1,086 4 228 85 1,627	\$130.00 \$100.00 \$120.00 \$10.00 \$2.00	\$141,180.00 \$400.00 \$27,360.00 \$850.00 \$3,254.00	\$97.00 \$150.00 \$141.00 \$141.85	\$105,342.00 \$600.00 \$32,148.00 \$11,985.00 \$3,009.95	\$89.00 \$75.00 \$90.00 \$122.00 \$2.00	\$96,654.00 \$300.00 \$20,520.00 \$10,370.00 \$3,254.00
 21 DELINEATORS 22 REMODEL 1-INCH WATER SERVICE CONNECTION 23 DUST ABATEMENT 24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL 25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING 	EACH EACH L.S. L.S.	2 3 1 1 1	\$160.00 \$850.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$320.00 \$2,550.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$175.00 \$650.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00	\$350.00 \$1,950.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00	\$75.00 \$2,700.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,500.00 \$2,000.00	\$150.00 \$8,100.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,500.00 \$2,000.00
DEWATERING						0256 000 05		£202 250 00

\$249,308.00 \$256,899.95 \$293,350.00

Project Number: 2-0-0274-01

Bid Open Date: 08/17/2011

DOTY BROS. EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION 2 WATER CONTROL	L.S. L.S.	l 1	\$10,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$2,000.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S. L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLAN		1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
5 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	800	\$63.00	\$50,400.00
6 ROAD EXCAVATION	C.Y.	65	\$64.00	\$4,160.00
7 BACKFILL	C.Y.	529	\$47.00	\$24,863.00
8 SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILI		119	\$158.00	\$18,802.00
9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENG MATERIAL (CLSM)	TH C.Y.	2	\$158.00	\$316.00
10 FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	123	\$240.00	\$29,520.00
11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINO STRUCTURES	OR C.Y.	5	\$380.00	\$1,900.00
13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISC	ELLANEOUS C.Y.	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
14 TRANSITION STRUCTURE N		I 1	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
15 MANHOLE NO. 1	EACI	H 3	\$3,900.00	\$11,700.00
16 18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	1,086	\$58.00	\$62,988.00
17 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2		4	\$316.00	\$1,264.00
18 ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE			\$140.00	\$31,920.00
19 TEMPORARY RESURFACING			\$127.00	\$10,795.00
20 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND	STEEL LBS.	1,627	\$6.00	\$9,762.00
21 DELINEATORS	EACI		\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00
22 REMODEL 1-INCH WATER SI	ERVICE EACI	· 3	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00
CONNECTION	· ~		φ σ σοοο-	45.2 00.00
23 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
24 STORMWATER AND NON-ST POLLUTION CONTROL	ORMWATER L.S.	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHA	RGE OR L.S.	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
DEWATERING				

\$337,690.00